Internet Ba.nki ng----CA IxA

CAIXA

Extrato por periodo

Cliente: ASSOCIACAO REVIVER

Conta: 1168 /013 /00012937-1

Data: 01/08/2017 - 09:44

Més: Julho/2017

Periodo: 1 -31

Extrato

Data Mov.

07/07/2017
07/07/2017
08/07/2017
08/07/2017
26/07/2017
26/07/2017

26/07/2017

SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101

Nr. Doc.

000000

000000

000000

000000

000000

000000

000000

008390

Histdrico

SALDO ANTERIOR

REM BASICA

CRED JUROS

REM BASICA

CRED JUROS

REM BASICA

CRED JUROS

CRED TEV

Pessoas com deficiéncia auditiva: 0800 726 2492

Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474

Help Desk CAIXA: 0800 726 0104

Valor
0,00
0,76 C
10,50 C
3,40 C
20,41 C
549 C
31,90 C

1.500,00 C

Pagina 1 de 1

Saldo
12.552,14 C
12.552,90 C
12.563,40 C
12.566,80 C
12.587,21 C
12.592,70 C
12.624,60 C

14.124,60 C
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